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138 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΑΡΒΑΣΑΡΑΣ138o ΚΑΡΒΑΣΑΡΑΣ 86 34 0 0 0 34 9 9 9 8 1 9
139 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΑΡΙΤΣΑΣ-ΔΟΛΟΠΩΝ139o ΚΑΡΙΤΣΑΣ-ΔΟΛΟΠΩΝ 437 202 0 1 1 201 55 13 16 5 35 1 1 8 2 18 14 8 1 4 7 5 2 2 8 1 2 12
140 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ140o ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ 325 258 4 2 6 252 107 2 2 2 2 4 1 81 10 1 86 3 10 1 7 67 2 15 5 3 1 14 9 4 7 17 9 1 3 5 2 1 3
141 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ141o ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ 362 234 4 0 4 230 79 5 3 3 55 54 1 4 59 11 12 2 7 4 4 14 4 2 4 1 2 2
142 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΜΠΕΛΟΚΟΜΙΤΟΥ142o ΜΠΕΛΟΚΟΜΙΤΟΥ 294 210 3 1 4 206 41 37 2 29 1 1 7 2 1 1 12 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 7 0 2 4 5 1
143 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ143o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 419 262 7 1 8 254 77 32 9 1 1 8 2 10 6 36 2 5 9 5 19 4 6 1 13 1 1 3 5 1 2 13 2 1 5 2 1 2 1 6 2 4
144 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ144o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 414 245 9 0 9 236 73 24 7 6 4 2 8 1 29 5 6 18 4 29 9 4 12 5 5 6 5 2 1 18 0 5 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 8 3 2 0
145 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ145o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 427 261 2 6 8 253 56 19 19 1 11 6 1 24 9 6 4 1 18 7 5 1 3 1 2 1 4 1 10 1 2 3 10
146 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ146o ΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ 392 255 4 0 4 251 89 3 7 1 27 6 5 39 6 1 29 1 1 4 3 10 51 34 6 10 4 4 5 3 1 6 4 2 14 6 4 1 13 1 5
147 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ147o ΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ 426 291 2 3 5 286 139 2 16 3 28 2 1 1 44 6 59 2 7 26 66 81 8 6 18 4 9 2 16 2 3 7 14 10 11 1 25 2 9
148 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ148o ΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ 386 252 5 2 7 245 82 3 10 1 11 20 1 1 4 2 2 1 46 1 6 46 59 10 3 1 1 4 4 1 2 8 12 5 1
149 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ149o ΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ 465 297 6 2 8 289 107 10 5 11 8 3 8 4 4 2 3 1 79 3 10 10 54 67 8 4 1 1 8 8 1 1 17 6 7 16 3
150 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ150o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 496 310 6 1 7 303 153 1 5 6 1 11 5 7 9 2 15 6 7 14 16 12 1 1 1 2 4 4 1 1 59 1 2 1 88 55 2 1 74 44 35
151 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ151o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 460 323 7 3 10 313 131 3 6 4 12 1 1 10 7 8 5 4 9 1 23 5 6 3 3 1 3 3 1 35 2 4 60 53 72 36 49
152 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ152o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 455 324 8 4 12 312 172 5 0 4 10 1 16 4 6 3 5 10 29 7 19 2 8 8 3 3 4 71 3 4 11 83 40 1 89 54 39
153 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ153o ΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ 310 198 1 0 1 197 78 6 1 4 1 4 4 3 12 14 5 3 1 6 3 1 42 42 1 55 1 43 2 2 2 1 6 1
154 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ154o ΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ 356 231 2 0 2 229 62 2 4 2 1 1 1 2 3 1 11 3 4 3 6 1 9 49 34 1 1 35 39 1 1 8
155 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ155o ΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ 368 227 5 2 7 220 76 4 4 2 22 4 3 1 5 4 6 7 64 1 5 2 1 46 4 1 62 6
156 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ156o ΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ 431 271 5 1 6 265 83 2 2 16 11 4 6 11 1 8 2 76 1 8 3 56 1 1 2 63 1
157 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ157o ΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ 327 209 5 3 8 201 51 1 18 5 3 2 3 4 4 1 3 4 39 6 18 1 1 4 21 3 4 4 4 13
158 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ158o ΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ 421 257 6 4 10 247 67 2 1 2 5 17 1 2 2 7 4 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 5 50 8 19 14 1 2 7 4 18 2 4 6 11 2
159 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ159o ΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ 500 398 8 3 11 387 146 11 1 5 30 6 5 7 9 1 8 6 10 16 3 11 1 2 1 113 105 1 3 6 97 3 41

8557 5549 99 39 138 5411 1933 108 152 46 100 233 72 30 132 220 157 166 50 63 252 99 334 203 155 253 140 224 215 150 117 112 261 36 136 195 142 169 177 330 158 163 174 368 173 128
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138 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΑΡΒΑΣΑΡΑΣ138o ΚΑΡΒΑΣΑΡΑΣ 86 34 0 0 0 34

139 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΑΡΙΤΣΑΣ-ΔΟΛΟΠΩΝ139o ΚΑΡΙΤΣΑΣ-ΔΟΛΟΠΩΝ 437 202 0 1 1 201

140 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ140o ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ 325 258 4 2 6 252

141 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ141o ΚΡΥΟΝΕΡΙΟΥ 362 234 4 0 4 230

142 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΜΠΕΛΟΚΟΜΙΤΟΥ142o ΜΠΕΛΟΚΟΜΙΤΟΥ 294 210 3 1 4 206

143 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ143o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 419 262 7 1 8 254

144 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ144o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 414 245 9 0 9 236

145 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ145o ΝΕΟΧΩΡΙΟΥ 427 261 2 6 8 253

146 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ146o ΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ 392 255 4 0 4 251

147 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ147o ΠΕΖΟΥΛΑΣ 426 291 2 3 5 286

148 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ148o ΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ 386 252 5 2 7 245

149 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΝΕΒΡΟΠΟΛΗΣ ΑΓΡΑΦΩΝΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ149o ΦΥΛΑΚΤΗΣ 465 297 6 2 8 289

150 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ150o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 496 310 6 1 7 303

151 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ151o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 460 323 7 3 10 313

152 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ152o ΜΟΡΦΟΒΟΥΝΙΟΥ 455 324 8 4 12 312

153 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ153o ΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ 310 198 1 0 1 197

154 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ154o ΚΕΡΑΣΕΑΣ 356 231 2 0 2 229

155 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ155o ΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ 368 227 5 2 7 220

156 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ156o ΛΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ 431 271 5 1 6 265

157 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ157o ΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ 327 209 5 3 8 201

158 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ158o ΜΕΣΕΝΙΚΟΛΑ 421 257 6 4 10 247

159 ΛΙΜΝΗΣ ΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΠΛΑΣΤΗΡΑΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ159o ΜΟΣΧΑΤΟΥ 500 398 8 3 11 387

8557 5549 99 39 138 5411
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